SHEET METAL
© Quality Air Equipment Pty Ltd 2020  263
‘‘
4
5
6
8
9

Return Air Boxes/Plenums Side Entry (Height = Spigot Size + 75mm)
PRODUCT
CODE
PERIMETER
RANGE
 = Available Insulation
5mm/10mm
Rubber
13mm/25mm
Polyester
13mm/25mm
Fiberglass
25mm
Perforated
RABS1600
RAPS1600 0 - 1600
RABS2400
RAPS2400 1601  - 2400
RABS2900
RAPS2900 2401  - 2900
RABS3440
RAPS3440 2901  - 3440
RABS3600
RAPS3600 3441  - 3600
*Other insulation thicknesses available on request.*
Return Air Boxes/Plenums Top Entry (Height = 150mm)
PRODUCT
CODE
PERIMETER
RANGE
      = AVAILABLE INSULATION
5mm/10mm
Rubber
13mm/25mm
Polyester
13mm/25mm
Fiberglass
25mm
Perforated
RAB1600
RAP1600 0  - 1600
RAB2400
RAP2400 1601  - 2400
RAB2900
RAP2900 2401  - 2900
RAB3440
RAP3440 2901  - 3440
RAB3600
RAP3600 3441  - 3600
*Other insulation thicknesses available on request.*